Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team
Division: A
Clint And Jathan
Mark And Tony
Josh And Nicole
Michael And Kaitlyn
Scott And Mike
Jared And Ryan
Opal And Tony

Morgan N Palm

Win %

71.8
59.1
48.2
47.8

47
46.4

42
36.4

Last Match Results

Team

Scott And Mike
Clint And Jathan
Josh And Nicole
Jared And Ryan
Michael And Kaitlyn
Mark And Tony
Morgan N Palm

Opal And Tony

Against
Opal And Tony
Mark And Tony
Morgan N Palm
Michael And Kaitlyn
Jared And Ryan
Clint And Jathan
Josh And Nicole

Scott And Mike

Games

110
110

Date
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025

Wins

79
65
53
43
47
51
42
40

Week
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

Games Wins Losses Forfeits

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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