Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team	Win %	Games	Wins
Division: A			
Clint And Jathan	71.8	110	79
Mark And Tony	59.1	110	65
Josh And Nicole	48.2	110	53
Michael And Kaitlyn	47.8	90	43
Scott And Mike	47	100	47
Jared And Ryan	46.4	110	51
Opal And Tony	42	100	42
Morgan N Palm	36.4	110	40

Last Match Results

Team	Against	Date	Week	Games	Wins	Losses	Forfeits
Scott And Mike	Opal And Tony	3/18/2025	11	10	8	2	0
Clint And Jathan	Mark And Tony	3/18/2025	11	10	7	3	0
Josh And Nicole	Morgan N Palm	3/18/2025	11	10	7	3	0
Jared And Ryan	Michael And Kaitlyn	3/18/2025	11	10	5	5	0
Michael And Kaitlyn	Jared And Ryan	3/18/2025	11	10	5	5	0
Mark And Tony	Clint And Jathan	3/18/2025	11	10	3	7	0
Morgan N Palm	Josh And Nicole	3/18/2025	11	10	3	7	0
Opal And Tony	Scott And Mike	3/18/2025	11	10	2	8	0

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader